
15670 NE 85th Street
Redmond, WACity of Redmond

Legislation Details

File #: AM No. 21-
064

Status:Type: New Business Passed

File created: In control:4/5/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/20/2021 4/20/2021

Title: Award of Bid to Ohno-Touchdown JV in the Amount of $1,458,253 for the Base Bid Amount, and
$146,433 for the Additives 1 and 2 Bid Amount for a Total Bid of $1,604,686 for the Westside Park
Renovation, City Project No. 50021924; and Approval of Consultant Supplemental Agreement 2 with
Board & Vellum Architects for Construction Engineering Support Services for the Westside Park
Renovation to Increase the Maximum Amount Payable to $518,211

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Attachment A: Vicinity Map, 3. Attachment B: Bidding and Budget Summary, 4.
Attachment C: Supplemental Agreement 2 with Board & Vellum

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council4/20/2021 1 Pass

City of Redmond Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

